ALLIEVI Reg. U17 - ALLIEVI Reg. Gir. D

classifica completa 20° giornata
SQUADRA PT G V N P GF GS DR

Calenzano

Figline

Grassina

Olmoponte S.Firmina
Poliziana
Sangiovannese
Sinalughese

Sporting Arno

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

risultati della 20° giornata

08/02/2026 Bagno a Ripoli _ Badesse Monteriggioni
08/02/2026 Valentino Mazzola _ Bibbiena

08/02/2026 Arezzo FA _ Figline

08/02/2026 Atletico Levane Leona _ Olmoponte S.Firmina
08/02/2026 Zenith Prato _ Sangiovannese
08/02/2026 Grassina _ Sinalughese
08/02/2026 Calenzano _ Sporting Arno
08/02/2026 Terranuova Traiana Poliziana

www.achibbiena.it 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

